RHB Series
LED Round High Bay
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
18,000 • 24,000 • 30,000 Lumens
• Best-in-class energy efficiency
• Many output levels
• Wireless controls
• Virtually maintenance free
• Innovative retrofit options to replace out-dated fixtures
• Comfortable, safe lighting
• Hybrid distributions offer safer extended light path
• Smart styling complements facility
• Motion control available
13.4"
6.7"
8.26"
Luminaire Ordering Guide
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: RHB    LED    18L    UNV    DIM    40      BLK
Luminaire
Prefix
Light
Source
Lumen
Package Lens Distribution Line Voltage Driver
Color
Temp CRI Finish
RHB - LED Round
High Bay
LED 18L - 18,000 lumens
24L - 24,000 lumens
30L - 30,000 lumens
Blank - Glass Blank -
Wide
UNV - Universal Voltage (120V - 277V)
HV - High Voltage (347V-480V)
DIM - Dim to
10% (0-10V)
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank - 80 CRI BLK - Black
WHT - White
Dimensions
LED ROUND HIGH BAY
18,000 • 24,000 • 30,000 Lumens
RHB16AL
Spun Aluminum Reflector
RHB16WG
16” Wireguard
RHB16AC
Prismatic Acrylic Refractor
RHB16CPA
16” Conical Lens and Clamp Band
RHB16FGC
16” Flat Glass and Clamp Band
O
P
T
IC
A
L
 A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
P
E
N
D
A
N
T
 M
O
U
N
T
Pendant Mount Adapter fits 3/4” NPT
Delivered Lumens*
4000K CCT 5000K CCT
RHB LED 18L RHB LED 24L RHB LED 30L RHB LED 18L RHB LED 24L RHB LED 30L
Lumens: 19,554 23,971 29,872 19,567 24,019 29,930
Watts: 147 178 231 147 178 231
Lumens/Watt: 133 135 129 133 135 130
CRI: 84 84 84 85 85 85
CCT: 4000 4000 4000 5000 5000 5000
Life Span: 50,000+ hrs.1 50,000+ hrs.1 50,000+ hrs.1 50,000+ hrs.1 50,000+ hrs.1 50,000+ hrs.1
*LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal 1LED Life Span Based Upon LM-80 Test Results
Phone 513.793.3200
Fax 866.316.7126
LSI Industries Inc
10000 Alliance Road
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242
©2019 LSI Industries Inc.
Printed in U.S.A.
455-BR-157   04/19